
Championship Standings of PONTUAÇÃO SENIOR PRO Printed:: 15/11/2024 14:40:43

PONTUAÇÃO SENIOR PRO
    59º BRASILEIRO DE KART G2

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a Total 2a Total TO Total

1 4 OLIN GALLI / FAUESC 100 0 0 50 50 50 50 0 0

2 19 JULIO CONTE / FPRA 85 15 15 41 41 44 44 0 0

3 9 FRANCESCO VENTRE / FAUESC 74 26 11 36 36 38 38 0 0

4 91 LUCCA CROCE / FASP 74 26 0 38 38 36 36 0 0

5 346 ERICK LUTUM / FASP 71 29 3 44 44 27 27 0 0

6 28 ANDRE NICASTRO / FAUESC 67 33 4 26 26 41 41 0 0

7 101 JOHN LOUIS / FPRA 66 34 1 32 32 34 34 0 0

8 205 VINICIUS CORBO  / FASP 60 40 6 34 34 26 26 0 0

9 72 DOUGLAS HIAR / FASP 60 40 0 30 30 30 30 0 0

10 84 FERNANDO CROCE / FASP 59 41 1 27 27 32 32 0 0

11 89 LUCAS CHIMELLO / FASP 56 44 3 28 28 28 28 0 0

Event Legend

#1 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2 #3 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2

#2 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2
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